DX07 Series
USB Type-C™ Connector
v3.0
Product Information Module
Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. Proprietary.
Copyright © 2017, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
• Smartphones
• Tablets

Protection Cap Heat Resistant Resin / Black (Halogen-free)
21JAE’s USB Type-C™ Connector, the DX07 Series
Ordering Information
Series Reel Amount
No. of Contacts
Modification Code
JJ*: SMT Receptacle
WJ* Vertical Receptacle
XJ*: Hybrid Receptacle
AJ1: Slim Plug
DX07 R*****J*024-*
Modification Code
B: Mid-mount type
S: On-board type
P: Plug type
Type Part Number Rear Shield SJ Drawing
Slim Plug DX07P024AJ1R1500 - SJ116680 /SJ116681 (Individual / reel)
R
ec
ep
ta
cl
es
Mid-mount type
DX07B024JJ1R1500 Yes SJ115850 / SJ115851 (Individual / reel)
DX07B024JJ2R1500 No SJ115996 / SJ115997 (Individual / reel)
DX07B024JJ3R1600 No SJ117601 / SJ117602 (Individual / reel)
DX07B024XJ1R1300 Yes SJ116121 / SJ116122 (Individual / reel)
On-board type
DX07S024JJ2R1300 Yes SJ115946 / SJ115947 (Individual / reel)
DX07S024JJ3R1300 No SJ115994 / SJ115995 (Individual / reel)
DX07S024XJ1R1100 Yes SJ116123 / SJ116124 (Individual / reel)
Vertical type
DX07S024WJ1R350 N/A SJ117219 / SJ117220 (Individual / reel)
DX07S024WJ3R400 N/A SJ117928 / SJ117929 (Individual / reel)
Summary
22JAE’s USB Type-C™ Connector, the DX07 Series
• USB 3.1 high speed signaling supported up to 10Gbps
• Mid-mount, on-board and vertical type receptacles